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COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING - SPRING 2010 (TC295.ACC.215.001C.SP10) > CONTROL PANEL > GRADE CENTER > ITEM OPTIONS > ASSESSMENT STATISTICS: STUDENT

EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTOR (ONLINE VERSION)

i Assessment Statistics: Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest
Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the

statistics.
Name Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)
Attempts 16 (Total of 16 attempts for this assessment)

Instructions Please answer each of the 18 agreement statements and 4 open-ended questions.

Question 1 Multiple Choice
The instructor clearly indicates the objectives of the course.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 2 Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

81.25%
18.75%
0%
0%
0%
0%

The instructor clearly explains how you are to be graded or evaluated at the beginning of the course.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 3 Multiple Choice
The instructor clearly defines course requirements.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair

Poor
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Percent Answered

81.25%
18.75%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
81.25%

18.75%

0%

0%


http://www.tcc.edu/
http://www.tcc.edu/
http://www.tcc.edu/
http://www.tcc.edu/students/help/
http://www.tcc.edu/students/help/
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/login?action=logout
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/login?action=logout
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_29_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_118_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_96_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_119_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_121_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/portal/frameset.jsp?tab_id=_116_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/bin/common/course.pl?course_id=_194941_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/bin/common/control_panel.pl?course_id=_194941_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/gradebook/do/instructor/enterGradeCenter?course_id=_194941_1
http://learn.vccs.edu/webapps/gradebook/do/instructor/viewSpreadsheet2?course_id=_194941_1

Blackboard Academic Suite

Unsatisfactory 0%

Unanswered 0%

Question 4 Multiple Choice
The instructor relates the subject matter to the course objectives.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 75%
Good 25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 5 Multiple Choice
The course is planned and organized effectively.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 87.5%
Good 12.5%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 6 Multiple Choice
The instructor communicates the subject matter clearly and effectively.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 75%
Good 25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 7 Multiple Choice
The instructor's style of teaching is helpful to you.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 75%
Good 25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%
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Question 8 Multiple Choice
The instructor responds to questions adequately.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 9 Multiple Choice
The instructor makes students feel free to ask questions.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 10 Multiple Choice
The instructor's method of evaluation is closely related to the material covered in the course.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 11 Multiple Choice
The instructor's method of evaluation is understandable.

Answers
Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Question 12 Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

62.5%
37.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
81.25%

18.75%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
68.75%

25%

6.25%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
75%

18.75%

6.25%

0%

0%

0%
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The instructor provides adequate feedback concerning student performance and progress.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 68.75%
Good 31.25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 13 Multiple Choice
The instructor shows concern for the educational needs of students.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 68.75%
Good 31.25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 14 Multiple Choice
The instructor treats students with respect.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 75%
Good 25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%
Question 15 Multiple Choice
The instructor attends class regularly.
Answers Percent Answered
Not Applicable 87.5%
Excellent 12.5%
Good 0%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 16 Multiple Choice
The instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time.
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Answers Percent Answered
Not Applicable 87.5%
Excellent 12.5%
Good 0%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 17 Multiple Choice
The instructor is available for consultation.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 62.5%
Good 37.5%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 18 Multiple Choice
Overall, how would you rate the effectiveness of the instructor's teaching methods in this course?

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 75%
Good 25%
Fair 0%
Poor 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 19 Essay
What do you like about this instructor's teaching methods?

Unanswered Responses

Given Answers

| enjoyed this class. This is an online course which students choose to continue their education while having
the flexibility than a classroom instructed class. The instructor has provided this flexibility by providing setting
the expectations and timeline at the beginning of the course. The instructor was very clear and prompt with
posting the grades to allow the students to keep up with their progress. Also, the instructor provided
opportunity to improve with extra credit work. | would recommend this class to other students.

Very organized. Clearly stated goals. Helpful reminders.

I loved this class. With online courses | like the way that you can work ahead when you have a free weekend
and get the next couple of weeks done when you may be busy with work during the week.
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Sends reminders. Had the entire semester of assigments laid out and we could work at our own leisure.
we have enough time to finish assignments.

| liked that the assignments are posted at the beginning of the class and students can work at their own pace,
but still have due dates. | also liked how the grading system is explained so there' no quessing what the
grade is.

Felt comfortable about asking questions. The introduction part he made helped it feel more comfortable. Glad
he sent e-mails reminding the deadlines for tests and quizzes.

This was my first online ccourse and he was able and did answer any all my question

The instructor was clear and concise in all instructions and objectives of the course. He sincerely cared about
each student's progress in the class.

| took the online class! | particularly liked the fact that the test and quiz questions were relavant to key
processes or features of the system. He seemed to be testing us on things that needed to stick out in our
memory to help navigate through learning and using the system. That was a great help!

| also appreciated the grouping of assignments versus having assignments due each week! People who
usualy take on-line classes do so because of a busy other life schedule! | appreciated not feeling rushed.
Thank you.

This professor is great!! He made his self available for problems and answered all emails within 24 hours.

Provided the information that was needed, open communication and the reassurance that the task at
hand could be accomplish with a favorable outcome by staying on top of the lesson plan.

| appeciate how the class was structured and that | was able to complete the course requirements at my own
pace, rather than just having weekly assignments. | would also like to thank you for not making us post
random comments on the discussion board.

Question 20 Essay
What do you dislike, if anything, about this instructor's teaching methods?

Unanswered Responses

Given Answers
| wouldn't change a thing.
N/A
| had no problems with the instructor method of teaching
N/A, | enjoyed the class just the way it was.
Nothing in particular.
Nothing

nothing

Question 21 Essay
What changes, if any, would you like this instructor to make in this course?

Unanswered Responses

Given Answers
None .... | liked the course just fine.

No changes, he did a great job with the blackboard site and teaching.
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No changes

None.

None that | can see
nothing

| think reports for the completed chapters should be required as part of the grade. | think since this is
computerized accounting, in addition to end of chapter tests, complete and correct reports would be a helpful
indicator that that students understand the software and the accounting principles.

Make it clear about the other assignments in the book if we needed to do them. | was unclear in the
beginning but was quickly explained that "no" not graded.

Nothing everything is great and enough time to finish assignments.

Question 22 Essay
Additional comments?

Unanswered Responses

Given Answers
none.
N/A

| did not particularly care for Peachtree (the system) but the course was fine. | was a little resistant to learn a
new accounting system (| use Quick books and Quicken) but | can see how a larger company can benefit
from Peachtree! | am sure if | have to use it in the future | may grow accustomed to it! | plan to hold on to
my text book for future referrences.

The only problem that | had was with the Software Company, when technical support was needed. There
were no weekend hours and the weekday hours should have been extended.

Keep up the good work
This was my first time taking on line courses, this one went well.

no

oK )
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