



TCC

Teach

My Files

**College Connect** 

Research

Help

 $\frac{\text{COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING - SPRING 2010 (TC295.ACC.215.001C.SP10)}}{\text{EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTOR (ONLINE VERSION)}} > \frac{\text{CONTROL PANEL}}{\text{CONTROL PANEL}} > \frac{\text{GRADE CENTER}}{\text{GRADE CENTER}} > \frac{\text{ITEM OPTIONS}}{\text{ITEM OPTIONS}} > \text{ASSESSMENT STATISTICS: STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTOR (ONLINE VERSION)}$ 



# **Assessment Statistics: Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)**

The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

Name Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

**Attempts** 16 (Total of 16 attempts for this assessment)

Instructions Please answer each of the 18 agreement statements and 4 open-ended questions.

### **Question 1 Multiple Choice**

The instructor clearly indicates the objectives of the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	81.25%
Good	18.75%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

#### **Question 2 Multiple Choice**

The instructor clearly explains how you are to be graded or evaluated at the beginning of the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	81.25%
Good	18.75%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

#### **Question 3 Multiple Choice**

The instructor clearly defines course requirements.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	81.25%
Good	18.75%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%

Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 4 Multiple Choice**

The instructor relates the subject matter to the course objectives.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 5 Multiple Choice**

The course is planned and organized effectively.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	87.5%
Good	12.5%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 6 Multiple Choice**

The instructor communicates the subject matter clearly and effectively.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

### **Question 7 Multiple Choice**

The instructor's style of teaching is helpful to you.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 8 Multiple Choice**

The instructor responds to questions adequately.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	62.5%
Good	37.5%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 9 Multiple Choice**

The instructor makes students feel free to ask questions.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	81.25%
Good	18.75%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 10 Multiple Choice**

The instructor's method of evaluation is closely related to the material covered in the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	68.75%
Good	25%
Fair	6.25%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

### **Question 11 Multiple Choice**

The instructor's method of evaluation is understandable.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	18.75%
Fair	6.25%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

### **Question 12 Multiple Choice**

The instructor provides adequate feedback concerning student performance and progress.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	68.75%
Good	31.25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 13 Multiple Choice**

The instructor shows concern for the educational needs of students.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	68.75%
Good	31.25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 14 Multiple Choice**

The instructor treats students with respect.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 15 Multiple Choice**

The instructor attends class regularly.

Answers	Percent Answered
Not Applicable	87.5%
Excellent	12.5%
Good	0%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

## **Question 16 Multiple Choice**

The instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time.

Answers	Percent Answered
Not Applicable	87.5%
Excellent	12.5%
Good	0%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

### **Question 17 Multiple Choice**

The instructor is available for consultation.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	62.5%
Good	37.5%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

#### **Question 18 Multiple Choice**

Overall, how would you rate the effectiveness of the instructor's teaching methods in this course?

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	75%
Good	25%
Fair	0%
Poor	0%
Unsatisfactory	0%
Unanswered	0%

### **Question 19 Essay**

What do you like about this instructor's teaching methods?

	Unanswered Responses
3	

#### **Given Answers**

I enjoyed this class. This is an online course which students choose to continue their education while having the flexibility than a classroom instructed class. The instructor has provided this flexibility by providing setting the expectations and timeline at the beginning of the course. The instructor was very clear and prompt with posting the grades to allow the students to keep up with their progress. Also, the instructor provided opportunity to improve with extra credit work. I would recommend this class to other students.

Very organized. Clearly stated goals. Helpful reminders.

I loved this class. With online courses I like the way that you can work ahead when you have a free weekend and get the next couple of weeks done when you may be busy with work during the week.

Sends reminders. Had the entire semester of assigments laid out and we could work at our own leisure.

we have enough time to finish assignments.

I liked that the assignments are posted at the beginning of the class and students can work at their own pace, but still have due dates. I also liked how the grading system is explained so there' no quessing what the grade is.

Felt comfortable about asking questions. The introduction part he made helped it feel more comfortable. Glad he sent e-mails reminding the deadlines for tests and quizzes.

This was my first online ccourse and he was able and did answer any all my question

The instructor was clear and concise in all instructions and objectives of the course. He sincerely cared about each student's progress in the class.

I took the online class! I particularly liked the fact that the test and quiz questions were relavant to key processes or features of the system. He seemed to be testing us on things that needed to stick out in our memory to help navigate through learning and using the system. That was a great help!

I also appreciated the grouping of assignments versus having assignments due each week! People who usualy take on-line classes do so because of a busy other life schedule! I appreciated not feeling rushed. Thank you.

This professor is great!! He made his self available for problems and answered all emails within 24 hours.

Provided the information that was needed, open communication and the reassurance that the task at hand could be accomplish with a favorable outcome by staying on top of the lesson plan.

I appeciate how the class was structured and that I was able to complete the course requirements at my own pace, rather than just having weekly assignments. I would also like to thank you for not making us post random comments on the discussion board.

### **Question 20 Essay**

What do you dislike, if anything, about this instructor's teaching methods?

	Unanswered Responses	
9		

I wouldn't change a thing.
N/A

**Given Answers** 

I had no problems with the instructor method of teaching

N/A, I enjoyed the class just the way it was.

Nothing in particular.

Nothing

nothing

#### Question 21 Essay

What changes, if any, would you like this instructor to make in this course?

That or anges, in any, means yet me and mention to make in the course.	
Unanswered Responses	
7	

#### Given Answers

None .... I liked the course just fine.

No changes, he did a great job with the blackboard site and teaching.

No changes

None.

None that I can see

nothing

I think reports for the completed chapters should be required as part of the grade. I think since this is computerized accounting, in addition to end of chapter tests, complete and correct reports would be a helpful indicator that that students understand the software and the accounting principles.

Make it clear about the other assignments in the book if we needed to do them. I was unclear in the beginning but was quickly explained that "no" not graded.

Nothing everything is great and enough time to finish assignments.

## Question 22 Essay

Additional comments?

## **Unanswered Responses**

9

#### **Given Answers**

none.

N/A

I did not particularly care for Peachtree (the system) but the course was fine. I was a little resistant to learn a new accounting system (I use Quick books and Quicken) but I can see how a larger company can benefit from Peachtree! I am sure if I have to use it in the future I may grow accustomed to it! I plan to hold on to my text book for future references.

The only problem that I had was with the Software Company, when technical support was needed. There were no weekend hours and the weekday hours should have been extended.

Keep up the good work

This was my first time taking on line courses, this one went well.

no

OK

